Publication date: 25-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
Cellularline Power Bank 10000 Caricabatterie Portatile 10000mAh
Marchio : Cellularline Codice prodotto: PBENTRY10000K
Nome del prodotto : Power Bank 10000 Caricabatterie
Portatile 10000mAh
- Capacità: 10000mAh
- Celle: Li-ion Battery
- LED luminosi che indicano lo stato di carica residua
- Contenuto confezione: Caricabatterie Portatile, Cavo USB-A to USB-C, Istruzioni
Power Bank 10000
Cellularline Power Bank 10000 Caricabatterie Portatile 10000mAh:
Il nuovo Power Bank 10000 è il caricabatterie portatile con il miglior rapporto qualità/prezzo che
garantisce performance ottimali per una ricarica emergenziale, erogando fino a 12W di potenza. Questo
caricabatterie è dotato di una porta USB-C INPUT da 10.5W per la carica del Power Bank e di due porte
USB OUTPUT da 12W per la ricarica dello smartphone e di altri piccoli devices, anche
contemporaneamente. Dotato di LED luminosi che indicano lo stato di carica residua, questo Power Bank
è studiato con un design essenziale e ideale per ogni situazione di emergenza.
Cellularline Power Bank 10000 Caricabatterie Portatile 10000mAh. Capacità della batteria: 10000 mAh,
Tecnologia batteria: Ioni di Litio. Porte di uscita USB di tipo A: 2, Quantità di porte USB Tipo C: 1. Colore
del prodotto: Nero
Design
Number of simultaneously
connected devices (max) * 3
Product colour * Black
Charger compatibility * Mobile phone/Smartphone
Built-in display ×
On/off switch ✔
Shape Rectangle
LED indicators ✔
Performance
Charging source * USB
Battery technology * Lithium-Ion (Li-Ion)
Battery capacity * 10000 mAh
Wireless charging ×
USB Power Delivery (USB PD) ×
Ports & interfaces
Input interface * USB Type-C
USB Type-A output ports 2
USB Type-C connector ✔
USB Type-C ports quantity 1
Power
Input voltage 5 V
Input current 2.1 A
Port 1 output power 12 W
Port 2 output power 12 W
Power
Output voltage 5 V
Port 1 output current 2.4 A
Port 2 output current 2.4 A
Weight & dimensions
Width 62 mm
Depth 100 mm
Height 27 mm
Weight 275 g
Battery weight 190 g
Cable length 0.15 m
Packaging content
Cables included USB Type-A to USB Type-C
Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
AC adapter included ×
Batteries included ✔
Packaging data
Package width 175 mm
Package depth 90 mm
Package height 32 mm
Package weight 293 g
Network
Bluetooth ×
Logistics data
Dangerous goods class Class 9
Warranty period 2 year(s)
Publication date: 25-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
8018080481956
Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.